	FOR <u>Columbia, Adair County, Kentucky</u> Community, Town or City		
	P.S.C. KY. NO)	en e
	11th Revised	11th Revised SHEET NO.	
Adair County Water Dis	rict CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO		
(Name of Utility)	10 th Revised	10 th Revised SHEET NO.	
	RATES & CHARGES		•
A. MONTHLY RATES:			
5/8" x 3/4" Meter First 2,000 Gallons Next 3,000 Gallons Next 5,000 Gallons Next 15,000 Gallons All Over 25,000 Gallons		\$14.85 5.70 4.95 3.85 3.10	Minimum Bill Per 1,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons
1" Meter First 5,000 Gallons Next 5,000 Gallons Next 15,000 Gallons All Over 25,000 Gallons	RECEIVED DEC 3 1 2008 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	\$31.65 4.95 3.85 3.10	Minimum Bill Per 1,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons
1- ½" Meter First 10,000 Gallons Next 15,000 Gallons All Over 25,000 Gallons		\$55.90 3.85 3.10	Minimum Bill Per 1,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons
2" Meter First 16,000 Gallons Next 9,000 Gallons All Over 25,000 Gallons		\$78.40 3.85 3.10	Minimum Bill Per 1,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons
DATE OF ISSUE	December 12, 2008 Month / Date / Year		
DATE EFFECTIVE	June 14, 2007 Month/ Date / Year		
ISSUED BY Kanny	Loury		
TITLE VICE-Chairma	(Signature of Officer)		

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 2007-00195 DATED June 14, 2007